Bus

. Bus 20X Russian River Area, Santa Rosa Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Monte Rio (Creekside Park) — Santa Rosa Transit Mall Monte Rio (Creekside Park) — Santa Rosa Transit Mall
38 stops Monday 06:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:45
Monte Rio (Creekside Park)

Wednesday 06:45
Main St & Moscow Rd

Thursday 06:45
D St & Bohemian Hwy

Friday 06:45
Hwy 116 & Ridgecrest Dr
Hwy 116 & Riverside Dr Saturday -
Hwy 116 & Old Cazadero Rd Sunday -
Hwy 116 (Guerneville Park & Ride)

Route info
Guerneville Safeway Direction: Monte Rio (Creekside Park)

Stops: 38

River Rd & Armstrong Woods Rd
Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
River Rd & Old River Rd

Healdsburg
3037

River Rd & Bonita Ave a0,

River Rd
Windsar

Rio Nido

River Rd & Odd Fellows Park Rd

River Rd

Forestville

River Rd & Westside Rd

River Rd & River Dr (East) e

Sebastopol

River Rd & Scenic Rd

485

. . . @ OpenStreetMap contribitors
River Rd & Rio Vista :
B 50X — Russian River Area, Santa Rosa BusViaps

Mirabel Rd Ext & River Rd

River Rd & Trenton-Healdsburg Rd


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-20X-4033598843-2291501909
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-20X-4033598843-2291501909
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-20X-4033598843-2291501909

River Rd & Woolsey Rd
River Rd & Fulton Rd

River Rd & W of Hwy 101

Mendocino Ave & Fountain Grove Pkwy

Mendocino Ave & Bicentennial Way

Russell & Ventura (Kaiser Stop)

County Admin Center (Ventura Ave)

Administration Dr & Ventura Ave

Mendocino Ave & Chanate Rd

Mendocino Ave & Schurman Dr

Mendocino Ave & Steele Lane

Santa Rosa Junior College

Mendocino Ave & Ridgeway Ave

Mendocino Ave & Benton

Healdsburg Ave & Tenth St

B St & Seventh St

Santa Rosa Transit Mall



Direction
Santa Rosa Transit Mall — Monte Rio (Creekside Park)

37 stops

Open route schedule

Santa Rosa Transit Mall

B St & Ross St

Mendocino Ave & Cherry St

Mendocino Ave & College Ave

Mendocino Ave & Ridgeway

Ac Santa Rosa Junior College

Mendocino Ave & Dexter St

Mendocino Ave & Silva Ave

Mendocino Ave & Steele Ln

Administration Dr & Paulin

Administration Dr & Ventura

County Admin Center (Ventura Ave)

Mendocino Ave & Bicentennial Way

Mendocino Ave & Fountain Grove Pkwy

River Rd & West of Hwy 101

River Rd & Fulton Rd

River Rd & Laughlin Rd

River Rd & Trenton-Healdsburg Rd

River Rd & Mirabel Rd

River Rd & Scenic Rd

River Rd & Grays Ct (Ac Berry's Market)

River Rd & Westside Rd

River Rd

River Rd & Odd Fellows Park Rd

Rio Nido

Route schedule

Santa Rosa Transit Mall — Monte Rio (Creekside Park)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Santa Rosa Transit Mall
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-20X-4033598843-2291501909

River Rd & Foothill Blvd

River Rd & Bonita Ave

Hwy 116 & Old River Rd

River Rd & Armstrong Woods Rd

Guerneville (Bank of America)

Hwy 116 (Guerneville Park & Ride)

Hwy 116 & Lovers/Guernewood Ln

Hwy 116 & Riverside Dr

Hwy 116 & Ridgecrest Dr

Monte Rio & Hwy 116

Main St & Starett Hill Rd

Monte Rio (Creekside Park)



Direction Route schedule

Monte Rio (Creekside Park) — Santa Rosa Transit Mall Monte Rio (Creekside Park) — Santa Rosa Transit Mall
36 stops Monday 20:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:10
Monte Rio (Creekside Park)

Wednesday 20:10
Main St & Moscow Rd

Thursday 20:10
D St & Bohemian Hwy

Friday 20:10
Hwy 116 & Ridgecrest Dr
Hwy 116 & Riverside Dr Saturday 20:10
Hwy 116 & Old Cazadero Rd Sunday 20:10
Hwy 116 (Guerneville Park & Ride)

Route info
Guerneville Safeway Direction: Monte Rio (Creekside Park)

Stops: 36

River Rd & Armstrong Woods Rd
Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

River Rd & Old River Rd

River Rd & Bonita Ave

River Rd

Rio Nido

River Rd & Odd Fellows Park Rd

River Rd

River Rd & Westside Rd

River Rd & River Dr (East)

River Rd & Scenic Rd

River Rd & Rio Vista

Mirabel Rd Ext & River Rd

River Rd & Trenton-Healdsburg Rd

River Rd & Woolsey Rd

River Rd & Fulton Rd

River Rd & W of Hwy 101

Mendocino Ave & Fountain Grove Pkwy


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-20X-4033598843-2291501909

Mendocino Ave & Bicentennial Way

Mendocino Ave/ Bicentennial Way

Mendocino Ave & Chanate Rd

Mendocino Ave & Schurman Dr

Mendocino Ave & Steele Lane

Santa Rosa Junior College

Mendocino Ave & Ridgeway Ave

Mendocino Ave & Benton

Healdsburg Ave & Tenth St

B St & Seventh St

Santa Rosa Transit Mall

20X Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santa Rosa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



